USC CARD STATEMENT - TEAM TRAVEL

SEPTEMBER 2020

CARDHOLDER MERCHANT DATE AMOUNT
Bessinger,Bryan Robert HOTELSCOM9196783605376 9/4/2020 610.08
HOTELSCOM9201789142735 9/4/2020 307.41
DUNKIN #357875 9/14/2020 26.05
TEXAS ROADHOUSE FR #2162 9/18/2020 98.35
CALHOUN'S #112 9/21/2020 92.84
CHIPOTLE 3546 9/21/2020 57.03
MCDONALD'S F10167 9/21/2020 15.22
MCDONALD'S F32296 9/21/2020 30.92
MCDONALD'S F32296 9/21/2020 31.44
MCDONALD'S F3269 9/21/2020 14.50
RACETRAC2551 00025510 9/21/2020 41.50
SQ *PIZZERIA VENTI 9/21/2020 61.72
STARBUCKS STORE 00988 9/21/2020 27.08
THE LINKS AT KAHITE GRILL 9/21/2020 52.79
WAL-MART #0937 9/21/2020 54.02
WM SUPERCENTER #937 9/21/2020 54.02
EXXONMOBIL 47758628 9/22/2020 31.00
R&D FOOD MART 9/22/2020 30.00
SHELL OIL 57541524708 9/23/2020 31.50
TENNESSEE WESLEYAN UNIVER 9/24/2020 750.00
2,417.47
CARLISLE,CHARLES HOTELSCOM9201729649062 8/31/2020 799.74
799.74
COGGIN,KRISTIN CHICK-FIL-A #02569 8/26/2020 336.62
LONGHORN STEAK 0125076 8/26/2020 224.71
PUBLIX 067 8/26/2020 185.64
PUBLIX 067 8/26/2020 420.06
HPF 8/27/2020 794.20
PUBLIX 067 8/27/2020 244.31
CHIPOTLE ONLINE 8/28/2020 191.13
CHIPOTLE ONLINE 8/28/2020 297.66
INSTACART 8/28/2020 76.71
CHICK-FIL-A #02569 8/31/2020 672.10
CHIPOTLE ONLINE 8/31/2020 350.79
IN *DRIP DROP HYDRATION 8/31/2020 1,875.00
INSTACART 8/31/2020 213.83
INSTACART 8/31/2020 246.53
OLIVE GARDEN 0021231 8/31/2020 729.25
OLIVE GARDEN 0021231 8/31/2020 2,173.89
SAMSCLUB #8283 8/31/2020 134.99
SAMSCLUB.COM 8/31/2020 317.42



SAMSCLUB.COM
SAMSCLUB.COM

SQ *TAZIKIS MEDITERRANEAN
TEXAS ROADHOUSE ECO 2097

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE
TROPICAL SMOOTHIE
WING ZONE 05 COLUMBIA
WING ZONE 05 COLUMBIA
CHIPOTLE ONLINE
INSTACART

INSTACART

MARCOS PIZZA - 8173
MARCOS PIZZA - 8173
PUBLIX 067

CHICK-FIL-A #02569
FIREHOUSE SUBS #307
INSTACART

INSTACART

PUBLIX 067

WHOLEFDS CRH #10464
ABBOTTSTORE.COM
MARCOS PIZZA - 8173
PUBLIX #1095

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE
TROPICAL SMOOTHIE
TROPICAL SMOOTHIE
WELLNESS BRANDS INC
WM SUPERCENTER #5378
CHICK-FIL-A #02569
CHIPOTLE ONLINE
INSTACART

INSTACART

INSTACART

INSTACART

INSTACART

INSTACART

INSTACART

INSTACART

INSTACART

PAYPAL

SAMSCLUB.COM
TROPICAL SMOOTHIE
WAL-MART #5378

WM SUPERCENTER #2214
PUBLIX 067

SAMSCLUB #8283

HPF

8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
9/1/2020
9/1/2020
9/1/2020
9/1/2020
9/1/2020
9/1/2020
9/2/2020
9/2/2020
9/2/2020
9/2/2020
9/2/2020
9/2/2020
9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/8/2020
9/8/2020
9/9/2020

406.86
636.68
1,328.58
4,177.40
43.52
198.75
72.05
416.66
(100.00)
105.94
129.05
17.16
77.00
170.87
1,657.70
1,963.50
263.42
358.90
61.00
407.92
3,236.36
161.71
127.30
1,450.58
208.75
273.72
1,404.00
208.66
4,710.92
(250.79)

77.01
78.87
86.52
87.22
123.24
174.71
205.75
209.77
227.51
4,459.95
605.27
10.44
32.20
237.80
478.55
369.79
484.80



MARCOS PIZZA - 8173
PUBLIX #1095
SAMSCLUB.COM
CANTINA 76 DEVINE ST
INSTACART

PUBLIX #1095

SP * CLIF BAR

WING ZONE 05 COLUMBIA
FIVE GUYS SC-0140
INSTACART

INSTACART

INSTACART
WALMART.COM AA
CANTINA 76 DEVINE ST
HOME TEAM BBQ - COLA
HOME TEAM BBQ - COLA
HOME TEAM BBQ - COLA
HONEY STINGER
INSTACART

INSTACART

INSTACART

INSTACART

OLIVE GARDEN 0021231
SAMS CLUB #8283
SAMSCLUB #8283
SAMSCLUB.COM
SAMSCLUB.COM

SQ *ULTIMATE TAILGATERS B
TEXAS ROADHOUSE ECO 2097

WALMART.COM AT
WALMART.COM AX
WALMART.COM AX
INSTACART

PUBLIX 067

PUBLIX 067

PUBLIX 067
TROPICAL SMOOTHIE
WALGREENS #17457
CHIPOTLE 2637
CHIPOTLE ONLINE
CHIPOTLE ONLINE
MARCOS PIZZA - 8173
CHIPOTLE ONLINE
PUBLIX 067

PUBLIX 067
WALMART.COM AA
CHICK-FIL-A #02569

9/9/2020

9/9/2020

9/9/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/11/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/15/2020
9/15/2020
9/15/2020
9/15/2020
9/15/2020
9/15/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/18/2020

327.85
278.64
925.90
563.73
235.90
218.84
3,050.20
219.70
769.18
116.80
232.10
394.19
309.13
491.90
638.00
689.10
4,436.93
2,001.95
13.06
90.00
113.65
165.12
2,060.93
179.16
324.85
337.38
1,131.76
1,950.00
2,998.60
362.75
128.04
966.29
97.13
11.90
48.14
1,010.77
2,066.56
19.43
28.16
30.86
390.28
189.84
406.56
14.27
15.63
309.12
1,807.69



INSTACART 9/18/2020 73.72

INSTACART 9/21/2020 204.96

OLIVE GARDEN 0021231 9/21/2020 651.94

POPEYES 10139 9/21/2020 2,297.23

SAMSCLUB #8283 9/21/2020 174.48

SAMSCLUB.COM 9/21/2020 111.45

SAMSCLUB.COM 9/21/2020 113.03

SAMSCLUB.COM 9/21/2020 183.40

SAMSCLUB.COM 9/21/2020 548.91

SAMSCLUB.COM 9/21/2020 667.77

SAMSCLUB.COM 9/21/2020 2,053.67

SMOOTHIE KING - 1407 - CO 9/21/2020 709.62

TARGET 00019232 9/21/2020 19.04

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE 9/21/2020 408.94

HUMANN 855-636-4040 9/22/2020 767.68

PUBLIX 067 9/22/2020 278.65

PUBLIX 067 9/22/2020 407.31

CHIPOTLE ONLINE 9/24/2020 482.57

SQ *NOISY WINGS 9/24/2020 1,134.87

SAMSCLUB #8283 9/25/2020 252.95

86,068.57

CRABTREE,MARGARET CVS/PHARMACY #04156 9/7/2020 29.94
PUBLIX #1095 9/7/2020 21.39

PUBLIX 067 9/14/2020 16.01

67.34

Etheridge,Lauren 2020 KOALA XC CLASSIC 9/22/2020 134.12
2020 KOALA XC CLASSIC 9/22/2020 134.12

268.24

Fife,Alexandra Hennig PUBLIX #1095 9/22/2020 20.79
20.79

FRIEDMAN,KACEY PUBLIX #597 9/4/2020 65.45
TRADER JOE'S #753 QPS 9/4/2020 31.22

KROGER 5012 9/7/2020 278.97

TRADER JOE'S #753 QPS 9/7/2020 26.75

PUBLIX #1095 9/14/2020 65.85

SC PARK SERVICE 9/22/2020 91.80

560.04

GAITHER,BERNARD 7-ELEVEN 35052 9/7/2020 50.00
CHICK-FIL-A #03468 9/7/2020 54.43

CHICK-FIL-A #03468 9/7/2020 96.65

CIRCLE K # 09829 9/7/2020 56.43

CIRCLE K # 23630 9/7/2020 45.27



FIREHOUSE SUBS 0194 QSR 9/7/2020 128.19

LOVES COUNTRY 00003384 9/7/2020 35.29

SPRINHILL SUITES LAKEL 9/7/2020 116.48

SPRINHILL SUITES LAKEL 9/7/2020 116.48

SPRINHILL SUITES LAKEL 9/7/2020 116.48

SPRINHILL SUITES LAKEL 9/7/2020 116.48

SPRINHILL SUITES LAKEL 9/7/2020 116.48

SPRINHILL SUITES LAKEL 9/7/2020 116.48

SPRINHILL SUITES LAKEL 9/7/2020 116.48

SPRINHILL SUITES LAKEL 9/7/2020 116.48

SPRINHILL SUITES LAKEL 9/7/2020 116.48

1,514.58

Harrington Jr,Paul Wilson Subway 38439 9/25/2020 7.91
7.91

Harris,Jay SAMS CLUB #6582 9/21/2020 50.77
50.77

Haynes,Kanettanee T GLANBIA PERFORMANCE 9/21/2020 632.50
632.50

KETTENRING,JOHN CHIPOTLE ONLINE 9/21/2020 362.34
JERSEY MIKES ONLINE ORDE 9/21/2020 11.15

CHIPOTLE ONLINE 9/25/2020 359.87

JERSEY MIKES ONLINE ORDE 9/25/2020 11.15

744.51

LUQUE CIFUENTES,NICOLAS WAL-MART #2806 9/4/2020 74.19
WM SUPERCENTER #2806 9/7/2020 137.89

BI-LO GROCERY #5089 9/11/2020 60.05

272.13

MEDLIN,TIM BOJANGLES 836 01008366 8/31/2020 110.68
110.68

SMITH,JAMES ATHENS BAG* ATHENS BAG 9/21/2020 301.41
CARRABBAS 6114 9/21/2020 662.61

KROGER #428 9/21/2020 136.21

MELLOW MUSHROOM ATH 9/21/2020 462.65

SPRINGHILL SUITES BY M 9/22/2020 2,778.87

4,341.75

Stancil,Micah Gene EXXONMOBIL 48158588 9/2/2020 10.00
CIRCLE K # 21507 9/4/2020 8.11

CIRCLE K # 21507 9/7/2020 8.81

EXXONMOBIL 48158588 9/7/2020 8.12



EXXONMOBIL 48158588 9/11/2020 8.79

EXXONMOBIL 48158588 9/14/2020 8.84

EXXONMOBIL 48158588 9/17/2020 9.25

CIRCLE K # 21507 9/21/2020 9.29

EXXONMOBIL 48158588 9/23/2020 10.70

EXXONMOBIL 48158588 9/24/2020 10.70

EXXONMOBIL 48158588 9/25/2020 12.00

104.61

TURRUBIATE,SARAH OLIVE GARDEN 0024432 9/7/2020 272.55
TARGET 00012997 9/7/2020 35.20

KROGER #499 9/14/2020 21.46

LITTLE CAESARS 3134-0007 9/15/2020 66.96

396.17

Grand Total 98,377.80



